LINETASK™ 120V Modular ®
Undercabinet lighting Specification Sheet
©2020 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® LINETASK 120V
Page 1
Project Name Type
Catalog # Date
FEATURES
• 120V
• Low profile - under 1/2” mounting depth
• Rated at 6W (8”), 10W (16”), 15W (24”) and 18W (32”)
• 2700K and 3000K
• No diode imaging
• Dimmable (see next page)
• 90+ CRI
• Units join securely together with connectors (see next page)
• Available in 8”, 16” , 24” and 32” lengths
• 5 year warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
LineTask is what would result if you got a lighting designer and electri-
cal contractor in the same room, and asked them to come up with the
perfect under cabinet light - one with superior optics and high CRI for
excellent color rendition, in a variety of Kelvin temperatures.
ELECTRICAL
• 120V
•  Remote power supply not required
WARRANTY
• 5-year warranty
OPTICS
•  High grade acrylic frosted lens
•  2700K, 3000K
CERTIFICATION
©2020 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
®
-
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: UCSB-8-27-WH
- - -
Note: Ambient operating temp range -4F to 104 F. Do not
install in an environment that is outside of the product’s
listed ambient temp.
Catalog No. Length Wattage Lumens CRI Color Temp Finish
UCSB-8-27-WH 8” / 203mm 6W 370 90+ 2700K White
UCSB-8-27-BZ 8” / 203mm 6W 370 90+ 2700K Bronze
UCSB-8-30-WH 8” / 203mm 6W 420 90+ 3000K White
UCSB-8-30-BZ 8” / 203mm 6W 420 90+ 3000K Bronze
UCSB-16-27-WH 16” / 406mm 10W 650 90+ 2700K White
UCSB-16-27-BZ 16” / 406mm 10W 650 90+ 2700K Bronze
UCSB-16-30-WH 16” / 406mm 10W 700 90+ 3000K White
UCSB-16-30-BZ 16” / 406mm 10W 700 90+ 3000K Bronze
UCSB-24-27-WH 24” / 610mm 15W 1050 90+ 2700K White
UCSB-24-27-BZ 24” / 610mm 15W 1050 90+ 2700K Bronze
UCSB-24-30-WH 24” / 610mm 15W 1100 90+ 3000K White
UCSB-24-30-BZ 24” / 610mm 15W 1100 90+ 3000K Bronze
UCSB-32-27-WH 32” / 813mm 18W 1250 90+ 2700K White
UCSB-32-27-BZ 32” / 813mm 18W 1250 90+ 2700K Bronze
UCSB-32-30-WH 32” / 813mm 18W 1300 90+ 3000K White
UCSB-32-30-BZ 32” / 813mm 18W 1300 90+ 3000K Bronze
Each fixture comes with mounting hardware and UCSB-BB-1 connector
- - -
•  ETL
LINETASK™ 120V Modular ®
Undercabinet lighting Specification Sheet
©2020 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® LINETASK 120V
Page 2
CONNECTORS
Catalog No. Description
UCSB-BB-1-WH(B) Rigid LineTask to LineTask connector white or black
UCSB-BB-3-WH(B) 3” LineTask to LineTask connector white or black
UCSB-BB-6-WH(B) 6” LineTask to LineTask connector white or black
UCSB-BB-12-WH(B) 12” LineTask to LineTask connector white or black
UCSB-BB-24-WH(B) 24” LineTask to LineTask connector white or black
UCSB-BB-36-WH(B) 36” LineTask to LineTask connector white or black
UCSB-BB-48-WH(B) 48” LineTask to LineTask connector white or black
UCSB-BB-60-WH(B) 60” LineTask to LineTask connector white or black
UCSB-PS-60-HW 60” LineTask to power supply hardwire connector
UCSB-PS-60-WH(B) 60” LineTask cord and plug connector white or black
UCSB-QB-WH(B) Quick Box - white or black
8” (203mm), 16” (406mm),
24” (610mm), 32” (1100mm)
2-1/2” (64mm)
3/8” (10mm)
1-5/8”
(25mm)
1-1/8”
(29mm)
UCSB-QB-WH(B)
(3-3/4” x 3-3/4” x 1-1/4”)
Input Power
Conduit (by others)
To LineTask
UCSB-BB-XX-WH(B)
To LineTask
DIMENSIONS
COOPER TI06P-C1
LEVITON SURE SLIDE NA6631
LEVITON SURE SLIDE NO: 6672
LEVITON TRIMATRON: NO: 6683
Dimmer Brand Model No.
LUTRON CT-103PR-WH
LUTRON CT-600PR
LUTRON CTCL-153PDH
LUTRON DV-600PR-WH
LUTRON DVWCL-153PH-WH
LUTRON LG-600
LUTRON MACL-153M
LUTRON S-600PR-WH
LUTRON SCL-153P
LUTRON TGCL-153PH-WH
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST